
AIDL_B_AS03
Autonomous vehicles and  
drones
17:00-19:00
Lect: Papageorgas,Piromalis

AIDL_B_AS01                          
Signal Processing, Pattern 
Recognition  & Machine 
Learning
19:00-21:00
Lect: Rangoussi, Cantzos

Monday October 11, 2021 Tuesday October 12, 2021

17.00
19.00

19.00
20.00

W
e
e
k

1

AIDL_B01
Knowledge Representation & 
Big Data
17:00-19:00
Lect: Rangoussi, Koyas

AIDL_B_AS02
Advanced Control and 
Robotic systems

19:00-21:00                             
Lect: Zacharia, Papoutsidakis

Wednesday October 13, 2021 Thursday October 14, 2021

AIDL_B02
Advanced Topics in Deep 
Learning

19:00-21:00
Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_B_CS02
Artificial Intelligence in 
Healthcare and Biometrics,
17:00-19:00
Lect: Matsopoulos, Kakkos

AIDL_B_CS01
Natural Language 
Processing with Deep 
Learning
17:00-19:00,Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_B_CS03
Wearable and Affective 
Computing
19:00-21:00
Lect: Feidakis, Priniotakis, 
Vassiliadis

AIDL_B_AS03
Autonomous vehicles and  
drones
17:00-19:00
Lect: Papageorgas,Piromalis

AIDL_B_AS01                          
Signal Processing, Pattern 
Recognition  & Machine 
Learning
19:00-21:00
Lect: Rangoussi, Cantzos

Monday October 18, 2021 Tuesday October 19, 2021

17.00
19.00

19.00
20.00

AIDL_B01
Knowledge Representation & 
Big Data
17:00-19:00
Lect: Rangoussi, Koyas

AIDL_B_AS02
Advanced Control and 
Robotic systems

19:00-21:00                             
Lect: Zacharia, Papoutsidakis

Wednesday October 20, 2021 Thursday October 21, 2021

AIDL_B02
Advanced Topics in Deep 
Learning

19:00-21:00
Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_B_CS02
Artificial Intelligence in 
Healthcare and Biometrics,
17:00-19:00
Lect: Matsopoulos, Kakkos

AIDL_B_CS01
Natural Language 
Processing with Deep 
Learning
17:00-19:00,Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_B_CS03
Wearable and Affective 
Computing
19:00-21:00
Lect: Feidakis, Priniotakis
Vassiliadis

W
e
e
k

2



AIDL_B_AS03
Autonomous vehicles and  
drones
17:00-19:00
Lect: Papageorgas,Piromalis

AIDL_B_AS01                          
Signal Processing, Pattern 
Recognition  & Machine 
Learning
19:00-21:00
Lect: Rangoussi, Cantzos

Monday October 25, 2021 Tuesday October 26, 2021

17.00
19.00

19.00
20.00

W
e
e
k

3

AIDL_B01
Knowledge Representation & 
Big Data
17:00-19:00
Lect: Rangoussi, Koyas

AIDL_B_AS02
Advanced Control and 
Robotic systems

19:00-21:00                             
Lect: Zacharia, Papoutsidakis

Wednesday October 27, 2021 Thursday October 28, 2021

AIDL_B02
Advanced Topics in Deep 
Learning

19:00-21:00
Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_B_CS02
Artificial Intelligence in 
Healthcare and Biometrics,
17:00-19:00
Lect: Matsopoulos, Kakkos

AIDL_B_AS03
Autonomous vehicles and  
drones
17:00-19:00
Lect: Papageorgas,Piromalis

AIDL_B_AS01                          
Signal Processing, Pattern 
Recognition  & Machine 
Learning
19:00-21:00
Lect: Rangoussi, Cantzos

Monday November 1,  2021 Tuesday November 2, 2021

17.00
19.00

19.00
20.00

AIDL_B01
Knowledge Representation & 
Big Data
17:00-19:00
Lect: Rangoussi, Koyas

AIDL_B_AS02
Advanced Control and 
Robotic systems

19:00-21:00                             
Lect: Zacharia, Papoutsidakis

Wednesday November 3, 2021 Thursday November 4, 2021

AIDL_B02
Advanced Topics in Deep 
Learning

19:00-21:00
Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_B_CS02
Artificial Intelligence in 
Healthcare and Biometrics,
17:00-19:00
Lect: Matsopoulos, Kakkos

AIDL_B_CS01
Natural Language 
Processing with Deep 
Learning
17:00-19:00,Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_B_CS03
Wearable and Affective 
Computing
19:00-21:00
Lect: Feidakis, Priniotakis
Vassiliadis

W
e
e
k

4

National Bank
Holiday

(no course 
scheduled)

National Bank
Holiday

(no course 
scheduled)



AIDL_B_AS03
Autonomous vehicles and  
drones
17:00-19:00
Lect: Papageorgas,Piromalis

AIDL_B_AS01                          
Signal Processing, Pattern 
Recognition  & Machine 
Learning
19:00-21:00
Lect: Rangoussi, Cantzos

Monday November 8, 2021 Tuesday November 9, 2021

17.00
19.00

19.00
20.00

W
e
e
k

5

AIDL_B01
Knowledge Representation & 
Big Data
17:00-19:00
Lect: Rangoussi, Koyas

AIDL_B_AS02
Advanced Control and 
Robotic systems

19:00-21:00                             
Lect: Zacharia, Papoutsidakis

Wednesday November 10, 2021 Thursday November 11, 2021

AIDL_B02
Advanced Topics in Deep 
Learning

19:00-21:00
Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_B_CS02
Artificial Intelligence in 
Healthcare and Biometrics,
17:00-19:00
Lect: Matsopoulos, Kakkos

AIDL_B_CS01
Natural Language 
Processing with Deep 
Learning
17:00-19:00,Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_B_CS03
Wearable and Affective 
Computing
19:00-21:00
Lect: Feidakis, Priniotakis
Vassiliadis

AIDL_B_AS03
Autonomous vehicles and  
drones
17:00-19:00
Lect: Papageorgas,Piromalis

AIDL_B_AS01                          
Signal Processing, Pattern 
Recognition  & Machine 
Learning
19:00-21:00
Lect: Rangoussi, Cantzos

Monday November 15,  2021 Tuesday November 16, 2021

17.00
19.00

19.00
20.00

AIDL_B01
Knowledge Representation & 
Big Data
17:00-19:00
Lect: Rangoussi, Koyas

AIDL_B_AS02
Advanced Control and 
Robotic systems

19:00-21:00                             
Lect: Zacharia, Papoutsidakis

Wednesday November 17, 2021 Thursday November 18, 2021

AIDL_B_CS01
Natural Language 
Processing with Deep 
Learning
17:00-19:00,Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_B_CS03
Wearable and Affective 
Computing
19:00-21:00
Lect: Feidakis, Priniotakis
Vassiliadis

W
e
e
k

6

National Bank
Holiday

(no course scheduled)

National Bank
Holiday

(no course scheduled)



AIDL_B_AS03
Autonomous vehicles and  
drones
17:00-19:00
Lect: Papageorgas,Piromalis

AIDL_B_AS01                          
Signal Processing, Pattern 
Recognition  & Machine 
Learning
19:00-21:00
Lect: Rangoussi, Cantzos

Monday November 22, 2021 Tuesday November 23, 2021

17.00
19.00

19.00
20.00

W
e
e
k

7

AIDL_B01
Knowledge Representation & 
Big Data
17:00-19:00
Lect: Rangoussi, Koyas

AIDL_B_AS02
Advanced Control and 
Robotic systems

19:00-21:00                             
Lect: Zacharia, Papoutsidakis

Wednesday November 24, 2021 Thursday November 25, 2021

AIDL_B02
Advanced Topics in Deep 
Learning

19:00-21:00
Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_B_CS02
Artificial Intelligence in 
Healthcare and Biometrics,
17:00-19:00
Lect: Matsopoulos, Kakkos

AIDL_B_CS01
Natural Language 
Processing with Deep 
Learning
17:00-19:00,Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_B_CS03
Wearable and Affective 
Computing
19:00-21:00
Lect: Feidakis, Priniotakis
Vassiliadis

AIDL_B_AS03
Autonomous vehicles and  
drones
17:00-19:00
Lect: Papageorgas,Piromalis

AIDL_B_AS01                          
Signal Processing, Pattern 
Recognition  & Machine 
Learning
19:00-21:00
Lect: Rangoussi, Cantzos

Monday November 29,  2021 Tuesday November 30, 2021

17.00
19.00

19.00
20.00

AIDL_B01
Knowledge Representation & 
Big Data
17:00-19:00
Lect: Rangoussi, Koyas

AIDL_B_AS02
Advanced Control and 
Robotic systems

19:00-21:00                             
Lect: Zacharia, Papoutsidakis

Wednesday December 1, 2021 Thursday December 2, 2021

AIDL_B02
Advanced Topics in Deep 
Learning

19:00-21:00
Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_B_CS02
Artificial Intelligence in 
Healthcare and Biometrics,
17:00-19:00
Lect: Matsopoulos, Kakkos

AIDL_B_CS01
Natural Language 
Processing with Deep 
Learning
17:00-19:00,Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_B_CS03
Wearable and Affective 
Computing
19:00-21:00
Lect: Feidakis, Priniotakis
Vassiliadis

W
e
e
k
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AIDL_B_AS03
Autonomous vehicles and  
drones
17:00-19:00
Lect: Papageorgas,Piromalis

AIDL_B_AS01                          
Signal Processing, Pattern 
Recognition  & Machine 
Learning
19:00-21:00
Lect: Rangoussi, Cantzos

Monday December 6, 2021 Tuesday December 7, 2021

17.00
19.00

19.00
20.00

W
e
e
k

9

AIDL_B01
Knowledge Representation & 
Big Data
17:00-19:00
Lect: Rangoussi, Koyas

AIDL_B_AS02
Advanced Control and 
Robotic systems

19:00-21:00                             
Lect: Zacharia, Papoutsidakis

Wednesday December 8, 2021 Thursday December 9, 2021

AIDL_B02
Advanced Topics in Deep 
Learning

19:00-21:00
Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_B_CS02
Artificial Intelligence in 
Healthcare and Biometrics,
17:00-19:00
Lect: Matsopoulos, Kakkos

AIDL_B_CS01
Natural Language 
Processing with Deep 
Learning
17:00-19:00,Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_B_CS03
Wearable and Affective 
Computing
19:00-21:00
Lect: Feidakis, Priniotakis
Vassiliadis

AIDL_B_AS03
Autonomous vehicles and  
drones
17:00-19:00
Lect: Papageorgas,Piromalis

AIDL_B_AS01                          
Signal Processing, Pattern 
Recognition  & Machine 
Learning
19:00-21:00
Lect: Rangoussi, Cantzos

Monday December 13,  2021 Tuesday December 14, 2021

17.00
19.00

19.00
20.00

AIDL_B01
Knowledge Representation & 
Big Data
17:00-19:00
Lect: Rangoussi, Koyas

AIDL_B_AS02
Advanced Control and 
Robotic systems

19:00-21:00                             
Lect: Zacharia, Papoutsidakis

Wednesday December 15, 2021 Thursday December 16, 2021

AIDL_B02
Advanced Topics in Deep 
Learning

19:00-21:00
Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_B_CS02
Artificial Intelligence in 
Healthcare and Biometrics,
17:00-19:00
Lect: Matsopoulos, Kakkos

AIDL_B_CS01
Natural Language 
Processing with Deep 
Learning
17:00-19:00,Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_B_CS03
Wearable and Affective 
Computing
19:00-21:00
Lect: Feidakis, Priniotakis
Vassiliadis

W
e
e
k

1
0



AIDL_B_AS03
Autonomous vehicles and  
drones
17:00-19:00
Lect: Papageorgas,Piromalis

AIDL_B_AS01                          
Signal Processing, Pattern 
Recognition  & Machine 
Learning
19:00-21:00
Lect: Rangoussi, Cantzos

Monday December 20, 2021 Tuesday December 21, 2021

17.00
19.00

19.00
20.00

W
e
e
k

1
1

AIDL_B01
Knowledge Representation & 
Big Data
17:00-19:00
Lect: Rangoussi, Koyas

AIDL_B_AS02
Advanced Control and 
Robotic systems

19:00-21:00                             
Lect: Zacharia, Papoutsidakis

Wednesday December 22, 2021 Thursday December 23, 2021

AIDL_B02
Advanced Topics in Deep 
Learning

19:00-21:00
Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_B_CS02
Artificial Intelligence in 
Healthcare and Biometrics,
17:00-19:00
Lect: Matsopoulos, Kakkos

AIDL_B_CS01
Natural Language 
Processing with Deep 
Learning
17:00-19:00,Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_B_CS03
Wearable and Affective 
Computing
19:00-21:00
Lect: Feidakis, Priniotakis
Vassiliadis

Christmas Holidays 
period

(no course scheduled)

Christmas Holidays 
period

(no course scheduled)

Monday December 27,  2021 Tuesday December 28, 2021

17.00
19.00

19.00
20.00

Wednesday December 29, 2021 Thursday December 30, 2021
W
e
e
k

1
2

Christmas Holidays 
period

(no course scheduled)

Christmas Holidays 
period

(no course scheduled)

Christmas Holidays 
period

(no course scheduled)

Christmas Holidays 
period

(no course scheduled)

Christmas Holidays 
period

(no course scheduled)

Christmas Holidays 
period

(no course scheduled)



Monday January 3, 2022 Tuesday January 4, 2022

17.00
19.00

19.00
20.00

W
e
e
k

1
3

Wednesday January 5, 2022 Thursday January 6, 2022

Christmas Holidays 
period

(no course scheduled)

Christmas Holidays 
period

(no course scheduled)

Monday January 10,  2022 Tuesday January 11, 2022

17.00
19.00

19.00
20.00

Wednesday January 12, 2022 Thursday January 13, 2022
W
e
e
k

1
4

Christmas Holidays 
period

(no course scheduled)

Christmas Holidays 
period

(no course scheduled)

Christmas Holidays 
period

(no course scheduled)

Christmas Holidays 
period

(no course scheduled)

Christmas Holidays 
period

(no course scheduled)

Christmas Holidays 
period

(no course scheduled)

AIDL_B_AS03
Autonomous vehicles and  
drones
17:00-19:00
Lect: Papageorgas,Piromalis

AIDL_B_AS01                          
Signal Processing, Pattern 
Recognition  & Machine 
Learning
19:00-21:00
Lect: Rangoussi, Cantzos

AIDL_B01
Knowledge Representation & 
Big Data
17:00-19:00
Lect: Rangoussi, Koyas

AIDL_B_AS02
Advanced Control and 
Robotic systems

19:00-21:00                             
Lect: Zacharia, Papoutsidakis

AIDL_B02
Advanced Topics in Deep 
Learning

19:00-21:00
Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_B_CS02
Artificial Intelligence in 
Healthcare and Biometrics,
17:00-19:00
Lect: Matsopoulos, Kakkos

AIDL_B_CS01
Natural Language 
Processing with Deep 
Learning
17:00-19:00,Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_B_CS03
Wearable and Affective 
Computing
19:00-21:00
Lect: Feidakis, Priniotakis
Vassiliadis



Monday January 17, 2022 Tuesday January 18, 2022

17.00
19.00

19.00
20.00

W
e
e
k

1
5

Wednesday January 19, 2022 Thursday January 20, 2022

Monday January 24,  2022 Tuesday January 25, 2022

17.00
19.00

19.00
20.00

Wednesday January 26, 2022 Thursday January 27, 2022

Week16-
Extra week
(if necessary)

AIDL_B_AS03
Autonomous vehicles and  
drones
17:00-19:00
Lect: Papageorgas,Piromalis

AIDL_B_AS01                          
Signal Processing, Pattern 
Recognition  & Machine 
Learning
19:00-21:00
Lect: Rangoussi, Cantzos

AIDL_B01
Knowledge Representation & 
Big Data
17:00-19:00
Lect: Rangoussi, Koyas

AIDL_B_AS02
Advanced Control and 
Robotic systems

19:00-21:00                             
Lect: Zacharia, Papoutsidakis

AIDL_B02
Advanced Topics in Deep 
Learning

19:00-21:00
Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_B_CS02
Artificial Intelligence in 
Healthcare and Biometrics,
17:00-19:00
Lect: Matsopoulos, Kakkos

AIDL_B_CS01
Natural Language 
Processing with Deep 
Learning
17:00-19:00,Lect: Kasnesis

AIDL_B_CS03
Wearable and Affective 
Computing
19:00-21:00
Lect: Feidakis, Priniotakis
Vassiliadis



Monday January 31, 2022 Tuesday February 1, 2022

17.00
19.00

19.00
20.00

Week 17-
No course scheduled

Wednesday February 2, 2022 Thursday February 3, 2022

Monday February 7,  2022 Tuesday February 8, 2022

17.00
19.00

19.00
20.00

Wednesday February 9, 2022 Thursday February 10, 2022

Week 18-
Examination Period



Monday February 14, 2022 Tuesday February 15, 2022

17.00
19.00

19.00
20.00

Week 19-
Examination Period

Wednesday February 16, 2022 Thursday February 17, 2022


